
TCHS Hot Lunch Form – 2024/2025 
Return by Wednesday, Sep 11/24 

Name of Student:______________________   Grade  _______ 

Date and Food Costs 
Tuesday, Sep 17 – Pizza * GF available 
Enter number of slices beside the pizza type. 

Pepperoni x ___       Hawaiian x ___       Cheese x ___ 

# of slices:____ x $2 = 

Thursday, Sep 19 – Taco in a Bag – large  *GF available 
Cheese, ranch, tomatoes, sour cream, salsa available on the side  

# of bags:____ x $4 =  

Tuesday, Sep 24 – Cheeseburger Taco (new!!) – large 
Comes with cheese & lettuce (must indicate if you do not want this)  

# of tacos___ x $5 =  

Thursday, Sep 26 – Hot dogs/Chili Dogs – large * GF 
available 

Chili will be available on the side as a topping if students choose.  

# of hotdogs:___ x $3 =  

Tuesday, Oct 01 – Chicken Burgers *GF available 
 

Lettuce    Tomato (please circle if you’d like it) 

# of burgers:___x $3 =  

Thursday, Oct 03 – Pizza * GF available 
Enter number of slices beside the pizza type. 

Pepperoni x ___       Hawaiian x ___       Cheese x ___ 

# of slices:____ x $2 = 

Tuesday, Oct 08 – Spaghetti & Bun 
  

# of bowls ____ x $4 = 

Thursday, Oct 10 – Taco in a Bag – large *GF available 
Cheese, ranch, tomatoes, sour cream, salsa available on the side  

# of bags ___ x $4 =  

Tuesday, Oct 15 – Hotdogs/Chili Dogs -large *GF available # of hotdogs: ___ x $3 =  

Thursday, Oct 17 – Hamburgers  
Cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and mayo available on the side. 

 

# of burgers:___x $3 = 

Tuesday, Oct 22 – Sloppy Joes  # of sandwiches: ___x $3 =  

Tuesday, Oct 29 – Pizza *GF available 
Enter number of slices beside the pizza type. 

Pepperoni x ___       Hawaiian x ___       Cheese x ___ 

# of slices:___ x $2 = 

Thursday, Oct 31 – Disco  - large *GF available  
Corn Tortilla with meat/cheese etc.  Condiments on the side. 

# of tortillas: ____x $4 =  

Tuesday, Nov 05 – Cheeseburger Taco - large 
Comes with cheese & lettuce (must indicate if you do not want this) 

# of tacos: ____x $5 =  



Thursday, Nov 07 – Grilled Cheese 
 

# of sandwiches: ___ x $3 =  

Tuesday, Nov 12 – Chicken Burgers *GF available 
 

Lettuce    Tomato (please circle if you’d like it) 

# of burgers: ___x $3 =  

Thursday, Nov 14 – Pizza *GF available  
Enter number of slices beside the pizza type. 

Pepperoni x ___       Hawaiian x ___       Cheese x ___ 

# of slices: ____x $2 =  

Tuesday, Nov 19 – Taco in a Bag – large *GF available  
Cheese, ranch, tomatoes, sour cream, salsa available on the side 

 

# of bags: ___ x $4 =  

Thursday, Nov 21 – Hotdogs/Chili Dogs – large *GF 
available 

Chili will be available on the side as a topping if students choose 

# of hotdogs: ___ x $3 =  

Tuesday, Nov 26 – Spaghetti & Bun # of bowls: ____ x $4 =  

Thursday, Nov 28 – Enchiladas with side of orange rice # of enchiladas: ___ x $3 =  

Tuesday, Dec 3 – Sloppy Joes # of sandwiches: ___ x $3 =  

Thursday, Dec 5 – Chicken Alfredo & Garlic bread # of bowls: ___ x $4 =  

Tuesday, Dec 10 – Grilled Cheese # of sandwiches: ___ x $3 =  

Thursday, Dec 12 – Pizza *GF available 
Enter number of slices beside the pizza type. 

Pepperoni x ___       Hawaiian x ___       Cheese x ___ 

# of slices: ____x $2 = 

Tuesday, Dec 17 – Taco in a Bag – large *GF available 
Cheese, ranch, tomatoes, sour cream, salsa available on the side 

 

#of bags: ___ x $4  =  

Thursday, Dec 19 – Turkey Dinner *GF available 
Mashed potatoes, gravy, stuffing, corn & roll 

# of plates: ____ x $6 =  

TOTAL COST 
Please see below for payment information. 

 
$____________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please return this form along with payment! Payments can be made by cash or cheque made 
out to Taber Christian High School.  Orders without payment will not be processed. 

Don’t forget to mark these hot lunch dates on your calendar at home!! 

Please note the due date for forms and payments is Wed Sep 11/24. 

 

 



 

**Gluten Free lunches have been marked on the order form.  Unfortunately, we can’t offer 
all items gluten free.  Please let the office know if there are other allergies that we should be 

aware of.  We may or may not be able to accommodate all food sensitivities.   

TCHS Office – 403-359-3835 

**If students miss their hot lunch due to not being at school, we will save it for one day only. We are not able to give 
cash refunds.  

 

TCHS Hot Lunch Dates Sep – Dec, 2024 
Sep 17 – Pizza       Nov 05 – Cheeseburger Taco 

Sep 19 – Taco in a Bag      Nov 07 – Grilled Cheese 

Sep 24 – Cheeseburger Taco     Nov 12 – Chicken Burgers 

Sep 26 – Hotdogs/Chili dogs     Nov 14 - Pizza 

Oct 01 – Chicken Burgers     Nov 19 – Taco in a Bag 

Oct 03  – Pizza       Nov 21 – Hotdogs/Chili dogs 

Oct 08  – Spaghetti and Bun     Nov 26 – Spaghetti and bun 

Oct 10  – Taco in a Bag      Nov 28 – Enchiladas with orange rice 

Oct 15 – Hotdogs/Chili dogs     Dec 03 – Sloppy Joes 

Oct 17 – Hamburgers      Dec 05 – Chicken Alfredo & Garlic bread 

Oct 22 – Sloppy Joes      Dec 10 – Grilled Cheese  

Oct 29 – Pizza       Dec 12 - Pizza 

Oct 31 – Disco       Dec 17 – Taco in a Bag 

        Dec 19 – Turkey Dinner 

 

 

** We will send out a new hot lunch order form at the end of December for Jan – June!  Interested in helping out? 
Let us know by calling the office! 


